e) Validity of offer 12O days from the date of opening oftender.

0 Completion period 120 days from the date of issue of Letter Of
Acceptance.(FOR SUPPLY, TNSTALLATTON AND
COMMISIONING OF AC's)

c) Approximate total cost of Supply,
Installation, Testing & Commissioning of
ACs. (Schedule A &Schedule B)

78,I0,699/- (Seventy Eight Lakh Ten Thousand Six
Hundred and Ninety Nine Only)

nI h) Approximate total cost of AMC for 3 n,oO,8o5l (Twenty Three Lakhs Eight Hundred and Five
years(Schedule C) onty)

EMD 2,24,720/ (Two Lakhs Twenty Four Thousand Seven
Hundred and Twenty only)

i)

i) Address for availability of tender
docu ment

Executive Director, Western Region
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd.,

k) Web address for availabilitv of tender
docu ment

Detailed tender notice and tender document are also
available at our website www.railtelindia.com.